
Version 3.1.25

County Lawrence
Project No. SAP-39(19)M
Road Name. Roads "A" Thru "I"

BIDS RECEIVED:
Project Description:

ROADWAY ITEMS:
1.000 LS

344.000 CY
200.000 CY
681.000 TON
247.000 TON

3,420.000 TON
1.000 LS
0.000 SF

51.981 MI
5.878 MI

235,394.000 LF
1,375.000 SF
2,565.000 EA

4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CONTINUOUS YELLOW) (90 MILS)
THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) (120 MILS) 
TWO-WAY YELLOW REFLECTIVE HIGH PERFORMANCE RAISED MARKERS 

ULTRA THIN ASPHALT PAVEMENT
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC  
ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS  
4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC EDGE STRIPE (CONTINUOUS WHITE) (60 MILS) 
4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SKIP YELLOW) (90 MILS) 

MOBILIZATION  
UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (FM)  
GRANULAR MATERIAL (LVM), (CLASS 4, GROUP B ) 
HOT MIX ASPHALT, ST, 19MM 
ULTRA THIN ASPHALT PAVEMENT

26.081 miles of MAINTENANCE (OTHER THAN BRIDGE) 

OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION (OSARC)
AND

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 2, 2025 AT 10:00 AM IN THE BOARDROOM AT MONTICELLO, MS
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