

## OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION (OSARC)

## **COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS**

County Lawrence

Project No. SAP-39(19)M

Roads "A" Thru "I" **Road Name.** 

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 2, 2025 AT 10:00 AM IN THE BOARDROOM AT MONTICELLO, MS **BIDS RECEIVED:** 

<b>Project Description:</b> 26.081 miles of MAINTENANCE (OTHER THAN BRIDGE)		
ROADWAY ITEMS:		
MOBILIZATION	1.000	LS
UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (FM)	344.000	CY
GRANULAR MATERIAL (LVM), (CLASS 4, GROUP B)	200.000	CY
HOT MIX ASPHALT, ST, 19MM	681.000	TON
ULTRA THIN ASPHALT PAVEMENT	247.000	TON
ULTRA THIN ASPHALT PAVEMENT	3,420.000	TON
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1.000	LS
ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	0.000	SF
4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC EDGE STRIPE (CONTINUOUS WHITE) (60 MILS)	51.981	MI
4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SKIP YELLOW) (90 MILS)	5.878	MI
4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CONTINUOUS YELLOW) (90 MILS)	235,394.000	LF
THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) (120 MILS)	1,375.000	SF
TWO-WAY YELLOW REFLECTIVE HIGH PERFORMANCE RAISED MARKERS	2,565.000	EA